

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

R E V I E W P E T I T I O N (C) NO(s).1049, 1052 and 1189 OF 2008

I N

C I V I L A P P E A L Nos.2864, 4587 and S L P (C) No.7198 / 2007

K E R A L A P U B L I C S E R V I C E C O M M I S S I O N

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

M . B . P R E E T H A & A N R .
(With office report)

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Date: 15/04 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was circulated today.

For the petitioner:

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M / S. Temple Law Firm, Adv.U P O N p e r u s i n g p a p e r s t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by registered post, acknowledgment due, to respondent Nos.1, 2, 4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 18, 20, 22, 26, 27, 29 to 31, 36, 38, 39, 42, 44, 47, 50, 51, 58, 62, 65-66, 69, 73, 77, 79, 92, 93, 95, 97, 98, 103, 104, 111, 113, 117, 118, 12, 130, 133, 134, 140, 143, 150, 152, 157, 164, 167, 169, 172, 174, 176, 178, 180, 187, 190, 192, 196 to 198, 200, 201 and 204 in S L P (C) No.4587 / 2007.

Petitioner to take fresh steps in correct address of respondent No.12, after furnishing the correct address of respondent No.2.
Item Nos.93 to 95

-2-

S L P (C) No.7198/ 2007

Issue fresh notice by registered post, acknowledgment due, to respondent Nos.1, 3 and 5 to 7.

The served respondents to file counter affidavit within four weeks from today, as last chance.

List again on 6.7.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)

Registrar

rd